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Results
Pos Name

1 Cole MILES Craig Ewers Acad

2 Daniel OWEN EGH Judo

3 Harley MAYNARD Samurai Olympic JC

4 George THOMAS Haverfordwest

5 Marcus LEE Cardiff JA

Welsh National Championships
MM-34

23 November 2024
Cardiff
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11

12
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6 Alans SKOROHODS Samurai JC

Time

0:53

1:58

0:43

2:29
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40

2

2

20

4
5

32

1

3

30

3

0

0

6

Daniel

Craig Ewers Acad Samurai Olympic JC Cardiff JA

George Cole Harley Marcus
OWEN THOMAS MILES MAYNARD LEE

4M 6M 4M 6M 4M
EGH Judo Haverfordwest Samurai JC

Alans
SKOROHODS

4M

LOSS
10 00

10 LOSS
11s1 00s1

0:09LOSS 10
00 10

1:0110 LOSS
10 00s1

0:4910 LOSS
11 00

0:48LOSS 10
00s1 10

0:4210 LOSS
10 00

1:5010 LOSS
11 00s3

10 LOSS
10 00s1

2:0810 LOSS
10 00s1

6:001 LOSS
00 00s2

0:2310 LOSS
10 00

10 LOSS
10 01

6:00LOSS 1
00s2 00s1

15

0:3310 LOSS
10 00

Table Officials Referees

6 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk

10


